210 E. Gonzales Street

Clty of Seguin Seguin TX, 78155

SEGUIN

It’s real.
Legislation Details

File #: 18-033 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 1/9/2018 In control: City Council

On agenda: 2/20/2018 Final action: 2/20/2018

Title: Resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute change order #1 to the Strempel Road project
contract with Cox Commercial Construction in the amount of $56,058.10 - Jose (Joe) R. Ramos, Jr.,
P.E., City Engineer

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memo to CC_Strempel Road_Change Order #1_February 20, 2018.pdf, 2. Strempel Road Change
Order No 1.pdf, 3. Resolution approving change order 1 for the Strempel Road Reconstruction Project

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/20/2018 1 City Council approved Pass
City of Seguin Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/15/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

