
City of Seguin

Legislation Text

210 E. Gonzales Street
Seguin TX, 78155

Resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute change order #1 to the Strempel Road project contract
with Cox Commercial Construction in the amount of $56,058.10  - Jose (Joe) R. Ramos, Jr., P.E., City
Engineer

File #: 18-033, Version: 1

City of Seguin Printed on 4/14/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

